MARCA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

MODELLO

MT-07

MT-07 ABS (MTN690)
MT-07 Tracer (MTT690)
MT-07 Tracer (MTT690)
MT-07A ABS

MT-07A ABS

XSR

XTZ TAONAGrA©

DISCO FRENO NG YAMAHA

CILINDRATA
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

ANNI
2014 - 2016
2021 - 2024
2016 - 2017
2018 - 2022
2014 - 2016
2017 - 2020
2016 - 2024
2019 - 2024

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
1WS2581T0000
BAT2581T0000
1WS2581T0000
1WS2581T0000
1WS2581T0000
1WS2581T0100
1WS2581T0000
1WS2581T0000




